	PROJECT CODE CONTACT POINTS
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	Project codes are used for the purpose of distinguishing requisitions and related documentation and shipments, as well as for the accumulation of intra-Service performance and cost data related to exercises, maneuvers, and other distinct programs, projects, and operations.  This listing is an extract of what is published under MILSTRIP.  A complete set of rules and procedures is contained in the basic MILSTRIP manual (DoD 4000.25-1-M, Military Standard Requisitioning and Issue Procedures), Appendix 2.13.:  
http://www.dlmso.dla.mil/elibrary/Manuals/MILSTRIP/word/0213-AP2-13.doc
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Air Force
	
SMSgt Felicia Hamilton

Command Supply Chain Manager
HQ AFMC/A4RM
4375 Childlaw Ave
Wright-Patterson AFB OH  45433-5006
felicia.hamilton@us.af.mil
937-257-8130  DSN 787 
	
HQ AFMC WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB OH// LGSP//
INFO:
HQ USAF WASHINGTON DC//ILXX-LRC//

	
Air Force
	
Todd Marco

Command Supply Chain Manager
HQ AFMC/A4RM
4375 Childlaw Ave
Wright-Patterson AFB OH  45433-5006
Todd.Marco.3@us.af.mil
937-257-8130  DSN 787 
	
HQ AFMC WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB OH// LGSP//
INFO:
HQ USAF WASHINGTON DC//ILXX-LRC//

	
ARMY/LOGSA
	
Marcia Adams

Force Branch,
Soldier Support Center
USAMC Logistics Support Activity (LOGSA)
Redstone Arsenal, Al 35898
marcia.s.adams2.civ@mail.mil
256-955-9103  DSN 746 
	

	
ARMY/LOGSA
	
Matthew Rushing

Chief, Force Branch,
Soldier Support Center
Office: 109/B19
USAMC Logistics Support Activity (LOGSA)
ATTN: AMXLS-SR
BLDG 3305
Redstone Arsenal, Al 35898
matthew.b.rushing.civ@mail.mil
256-876-8255  DSN 746 
	

	
ARMY/LOGSA
	
Victor Luna

Force Branch Team Leader
Soldier Support Center Cubicle: 3305-1-J23 USAMC Logistics Support Activity (LOGSA)
ATTN: AMXLS-SR
BLDG 3305
Redstone Arsenal, Al 35898
Victor.H.Luna3.civ@mail.mil
256-955-9830  DSN 645 
	

	
Coast Guard
	
John Cephas

Commandant
US Coast Guard
ATTN:  G-SLP
2100 Second Street SW
Washington, DC  20593-0001
John.W.Cephas@uscg.mil
(202)-475-5668 
	
COMDT COGARD WASHINGTON DC//
G-SLP//
USCG-441//

	
DLA
	
Alexander W. Morton Sr.

Defense Logistics Agency
ATTN:  J-341  Room 4235 
8725 John J Kingman Road
Fort Belvoir VA  22060-6221
Alexander.Morton@dla.mil
703-767-8575  DSN 4275 
	
J-341/

	
DLA Distribution J3-OS
	
Bell Devereaux Jr.

DistributionTransOps@dla.mil
717-770-4161  DSN 771 
	
Traffic Manager Speialialist
DLA Distribution J3-OS

	
DLMSO
	
Kenneth Deans

DLA Logistics Management Standards Office
J62  Suite 1650
Defense Logistics Agency, J62
8725 John J Kingman Rd STOP 6205
Ft Belvoir VA  22060-6217
Kenneth.Deans@dla.mil
	
J62 FT BELVOIR VA//

	
DoD MILSTRIP & SPRC
	
Ellen Hilert

DLA Logistics Management Standards Office
J62  Suite 1650
Defense Logistics Agency, J62
8725 John J Kingman Rd STOP 6205
Ft Belvoir VA  22060-6217
Ellen.Hilert@dla.mil
	
J62 FT BELVOIR VA//

	
DSCA
	
Kent Bell

Defense Security Cooperation Agency
ATTN:  DSCA/STR/SPI 
201 12th Street, South, Suite 203
Arlington VA  22202-4306
Kent.bell@dsca.mil
(703) 604-6612  DSN 664 
	

	
DTRA
	
Marisa Quiterio

Defense Threat Reduction Agency
ATTN:  J10NLLC
1680 Texas Street SE 
Kirtland AFB NM  87117-5669
marisa.f.quiterio.civ@mail.mil
(505)846-4487 
	
DTRA KIRTLAND AFB NM//NSOCM//

	
DTRA
	
Harry Drutok

Defense Threat Reduction Agency
ATTN:  NSOCM DTRA 
1680 Texas Street SE 
Kirtland AFB NM  87117-5669
harry.l.drutok.civ@mail.mil
(505)846-4487 
	
DTRA KIRTLAND AFB NM//NSOCM//

	
GSA
	
Janet Cordes

General Services Administration
1800 F St, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20405
janet.cordes@gsa.gov
(703)605-5565 
	
GSA FAS CENTRAL OFFICE ARLINGTON VA//QIOFC//

	
Joint Staff
	
COL Carolyn K. Olson

Joint Staff (J-4) Supply Division
4000 Joint Staff
Room 2E621 
Washington DC 20138-4000
Carol.k.olson.mil@mail.mil
703-571-9805 
	
JOINT STAFF WASHINGTON DC//J4//

	
Joint Staff
	
Dave K. Lunasco

Joint Staff (J-4) Supply Division
4000 Joint Staff
Room 2E621 
Washington DC 20138-4000
Dave.k.Lunasco.civ@mail.mil
703-571-9801 
	
JOINT STAFF WASHINGTON DC//J4//

	
Joint Staff
	
LTC Marvin L. Walker

Joint Staff (J-4) Supply Division
4000 Joint Staff
Room 2E621 
Washington DC 20138-4000
marvin.l.walker.mil@mail.mil
703-571-9805 
	
JOINT STAFF WASHINGTON DC//J4//

	
Marine Corps
	
Maj. Troy A. Johnson

Logistics Policy and Capabilities Branch, (LPC-2) LP Dept of Installations & Logistics (L)
3000 Marine Corps Pentagon
Washington, DC 20350-3000
Troy.A.Johnson1@usmc.mil
571-256-7127 
	

	
Marine Corps
	
MGySgt Frederic Zeyer

Logistics Policy and Capabilities Branch, (LPC-2) LP Dept of Installations & Logistics (L)
3000 Marine Corps Pentagon
Washington, DC 20350-3000
frederic.zeyer@usmc.mil
571-256-7169 
	

	
Navy
	
Adam L Powars

Naval Support Systems Command
ATTN: Adam Powars NAVSUP N31
5450 Carlisle Pike
PO Box 2050
Mechanicsburg PA  17055-0791
Adam.Powars@navy.mil
717-605-7010 
	
NAVICP MECHANICSBURG PA//
101.1//

	
NGA
	
Mark P. Clark

7500  GEOINT Dr, Mail Stop 
N82-SIOP, Springfield VA 22150
Mark.p.clark@nga.mil
571-557-6578 
	

	
USSOCOM
	
Maj. Victor Diaz

Victor.Diaz@socom.mil
(813) 826-1817 
	

	
USSOCOM
	
LTC Daniel Heape

Daniel.Heape@socom.mil
(813) 826-2846 
	

	
USSOCOM
	
Kevin Ketner

kevin.ketner2@socom.mil
(813) 826-0545 
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